Race Date
September 30, 2023

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 (<5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 (<5)
21 19
22 20
23 21
24 22
25 23
26 (<5)
27 24
28 25
29 26
30 (<5)
31 (<5)
32 (<5)
33 27
34 28
35 (<5)
36 29
37 30
38 (<5)
39 31
40 32
41 (<5)
42 (<5)
43 (<5)
44 33
45 34
46 35
47 36

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

4000
3855
1044
3187
3183
3639
1464
3186
3191
4305
3854
4103
3856
3857
4303
4100
1039
4300
4299
3864
3858
3393
3185
1330
4099
3867
3189
4002
4005
3080
3866
3279
4003
4301
1485
1041
4102
3012
3235
1457
1085
3774
3773
1454
3606
3234
1046

Isaac Dafoe
Mason Hoskins
Connor Malecka
Luka Rout
Chance Johnson
Kaden Safe
Brennan Simmons
Owen Pfeifer
Keagan Thomson
Liam Kolness
Hayden Anderson
Peter Shorma
Archer Mollman
Quinn Neset
Branson Gustafson
Cole Foerster
Andrew Barberg
Cameron Church
Kaiden Adkins
Bruce Jarvis
Devin Reis
Mason Roehl
Peyton Ochsner
Kade Polomny
Kemper Edwards
Kade Reister
Ray Sjule

Zac Johnson
Caleb Zerr
Mason Lauckner
Talmage Pehrson
Kameron Kraft
Oscar Pruitt
Jackson Davis
Owen Larson
Levi Hogarth
Thomas Plant
Owen Ziman
Cale Roedocker
Carsen Sweeney
Bauer Walter
Bricker Johnson
Jackson Craig
Lane Kaufman
Weston Bohner
Owen Hanson
Gage Weber

ND XC Border Battle
Overall Finish List

Boys

8th Boys 3K
Class - T Teams

Team M

Red River
MS_Horizon
Detroit Lakes
Davies
Davies
Kindred
Wadena-Deer Creek
Davies
Davies
Williston
MS_Horizon
Shanley
MS_Horizon
MS_Horizon
Williston
Shanley
Detroit Lakes
Williston
Williston
MS_Jim Hill
MS_Horizon
Fargo South
Davies
Moorhead
Shanley
MS_Jim Hill
Davies

Red River
Red River
Bottineau
MS_Jim Hill
Devils Lake
Red River
Williston
Warroad
Detroit Lakes
Shanley
Beulah
Des-Lacs
Wadena-Deer Creek
East Grand Forks
May-Port CG
May-Port CG
Wadena-Deer Creek
Killdeer
Des-Lacs
Detroit Lakes

Finish

Time Pace
10:15.4  3:25/K
10:22.8  3:28/K
10:25.0 3:28/K
10:30.5  3:30/K
10:32.4  3:31/K
10:35.7  3:32/K
10:38.6  3:33/K
10:42.6  3:34/K
10:45.6  3:35/K
10:50.0 3:37/K
10:51.9 3:37/K
10:52.7  3:38/K
10:53.7 3:38/K
10:56.1  3:39/K
10:56.3  3:39/K
10:59.9  3:40/K
11:05.0 3:42/K
11:10.1  3:43/K
11:10.5  3:44/K
11:10.8  3:44/K
11:14.1  3:45/K
11:15.9  3:45/K
11:19.6  3:47/K
11:19.8  3:47/K
11:21.2  3:47/K
11:22.8  3:48/K
11:249 3:48/K
11:28.4  3:49/K
11:30.8  3:50/K
11:33.2 351K
11:36.5 3:52/K
11:36.8  3:52/K
11:40.0 3:53/K
11:40.2  3:53/K
11:43.8 3:55/K
11:43.9  3:55/K
11:45.2  3:55/K
11:46.0 3:55/K
11:50.1 3:57/K
11:51.3 3:57/K
11:52.4 3:57/K
11:55.9  3:59/K
11:57.1  3:59/K
11:59.2  4:00/K
12:02.1 4:01/K
12:04.2  4:01/K
12:05.4 4:02/K

09/30/2023 04:40:40



Race Date
September 30, 2023

Place Score Bib No Name

48 37
49 38
50 39
51 (<5)
52 40
53 41
54 (<5)
55 (< 5)
56 (<5)
57 (<5)
58 (<5)
59 42
60 43
61 44
62 (<5)
63 (<5)
64 (<5)
65 45
66 (<5)
67 46
68 (>7)
69 (<5)
70 (<5)
71 (>7)
72 (<5)
73 (<5)
74 (<5)
75 47
76 (<5)
77 48
78 49
79 (<5)
80 50
81 (<5)
82 (<5)
83 51
84 52
85 (<5)
86 (<5)
87 (<5)
88 (<5)
89 (<5)
90 (<5)
91 (<5)
92 (<5)
93 53
94 54

3998
3184
1456
1004
4001
3605
3957
1484
4057
3879
3904
1328
4004
4307
1243
3882
1537
4097
3886
4304
4302
3905
3546
3190
3865
3544
3547
3607
5053
1325
1045
3545
3237
1015
5052
3391
1321
3884
3722
3026
3469
3885
3959
5105
1409
4098
1331

Kadyn Balkowitsch
Tyler Menke

Jack Halverson-Bucholz
Daniel Babolian
Beckett Eickenbrock
Ritz Barcena
Zander Duerre
Ayden Hess
Sawyer Brossart
Hudson Saville
Kane Driver

Evan Miller

Elliott Quinn

Diego Vizcaya
Trey Justesen
Tanner Jensen
Talon Hoverson
Taylan Costello
Grey Ulrickson
Sawyer Hart

Nolan Gorder
Tracy Lyson
Guthrie Sappington
Brody Steckler
Myles Mittleider
Benson Delahoyde
Zevon Sappington
Holden Hausauer
Franco Flores
Griffin Jackson
Emmett Steuwe
Aidan Hennings
Maverick Trowbridge
Easton Gilbertson
Armando Chan
Teagan Peterson
Ethan Bjorkman
Nicholas Debowey
Micah Froemke
Caleb Haverstock
Cain Johnson
Wesley Hoadley
Dylan Stobie
Dayton Sando
Alex Bramer

Joey DeCock
Keegan Rausch

ND XC Border Battle
Overall Finish List
Boys
8th Boys 3K
Class - T Teams

Team M

Red River
Davies
Wadena-Deer Creek
Ada-Borup-West
Red River
Killdeer
Pembina County North
Warroad

Rugby
MS_Liberty

New Town
Moorhead

Red River
Williston
Lakeview
MS_Ramstad
Frazee

Shanley
MS_Ramstad
Williston
Williston

New Town
Horace

Davies

MS_Jim Hill
Horace

Horace

Killdeer

Milbank
Moorhead
Detroit Lakes
Horace
Des-Lacs
Bagley/Fosston
Milbank

Fargo South
Moorhead
MS_Ramstad
Lisbon

Bishop Ryan
Griggs Midkota
MS_Ramstad
Pembina County North
Tri-State

Red Lake County
Shanley
Moorhead

Results By Hero's Timing www.herostiming.com 2

Finish

Time Pace
12:05.9 4:02/K
12:06.8  4:02/K
12:08.5 4:03/K
12:12.8  4:04/K
12:13.0 4:04/K
12:14.3  4:05/K
12:17.3  4:06/K
12:20.0 4:07/K
12:22.9 4:08/K
12:23.2  4:08/K
12:26.5 4:09/K
12:27.9  4:09/K
12:28.7 4:10/K
12:30.3  4:10/K
12:31.9 411K
12:32.6  4:11/K
12:33.2 411K
12:33.8 4:11/K
12:34.3  4:11/K
12:36.3  4:12/K
12:36.9 4:12/K
12:37.0 4:12/K
12:40.8 4:14/K
12:41.3  4:14/KK
12:44.2  4:15/K
12:46.2  4:15/K
12:485 4:16/K
12:48.8 4:16/K
12:50.3 4:17/K
12:50.6  4:17/K
12:52.2  4:17/K
12:55.3  4:18/K
12:55.4  4:18/K
12:57.0 4:19/K
13:01.9 4:21/K
13:10.8  4:24/K
13:14.2  4:25/K
13:15.9  4:25/K
13:18.3  4:26/K
13:21.8  4:27/K
13:24.4  4:28/K
13:245  4:28/K
13:27.1  4:29/K
13:29.0 4:30/K
13:29.6  4:30/K
13:31.8  4:31/K
13:33.1  4:31/K

09/30/2023 04:40:40



Race Date
September 30, 2023

Place Score Bib No Name

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
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7
55
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
56
(<5)
57
(<5)
7
(<5)
58
59
(<5)
(<5)
60
(<5)
(<5)
61
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
7
(<5)
62
7
(<5)
(<5)
7
63
(<5)
64
65
(<5)
66
7
7
7
(<5)
67
7
68
69
7
(<5)

4306
4101
3668
1410
5011
1040
1523
3389
1384
3182
3341
1334
3238
3342
1016
1043
3847
1385
1319
3846
3468
3958
3878
1322
3437
1455
1042
3340
1386
1329
3232
1411
3609
3608
3435
3239
3999
1326
1320
3434
3610
1323
3390
3392
3180
1387

Brandon Staloch
Alec Hamm
Ryder Moser
Parker Klasen
Ethan Gonsor
Mox Erickson
Reilly Mulroy
August Dahlen
Oliver Heggem
Jack Fosberg
Tristen Oelke
Dylan Wiesner
Bodhi Turk-Bly
Isaac Syverson
Izack Girtz

Tyler Longfield
Brighter Knudson
Ethan Sanju
Moussa Al Mandalawi
Brenden Gruby
Finn Barlow
Fletcher Kemp
Bentley Houska
Rowan Cantone
Ethan Waddle
Levi Nelson
Zander Isakson
Evan Jensrud
Benji Sanmoogan
Cooper Nelson
Luke Carstens
Owen O'Neill
Vade Samms
Jayden Kuntz
Skyler Kowalczik
Jayden Wiltse
Michael Callahan
Stephen Kirugu
Mason Beavers
Ethan Hogberg
Matthew Schaper
Samuel Dehmer
Rhett Motschenbacher
Seth Roberg
Spencer Berney
Nathan Sanmoogan

ND XC Border Battle
Overall Finish List

Boys

8th Boys 3K
Class - T Teams

Team
Williston

Shanley

Langdon

Red Lake County
Aberdeen Roncalli
Detroit Lakes
West Central Area
Fargo South
Ottertail Central
Davies

Fargo North
Moorhead

Des-Lacs

Fargo North
Bagley/Fosston
Detroit Lakes
MS_Cheney
Ottertail Central
Moorhead
MS_Cheney

Griggs Midkota
Pembina County North
MS_Liberty
Moorhead

Grand Forks Central
Wadena-Deer Creek
Detroit Lakes

Fargo North
Ottertail Central
Moorhead

Des-Lacs

Red Lake County
Killdeer

Killdeer

Grand Forks Central
Des-Lacs

Red River
Moorhead
Moorhead

Grand Forks Central
Killdeer

Moorhead

Fargo South

Fargo South

Davies
Ottertail Central

Finish

Time Pace
13:34.7  4:32/K
13:46.0 4:35/K
13:46.3  4:35/K
13:50.9 4:37/K
13:51.5 4:37/K
13:52.0 4:37/K
13:52.5  4:38/K
14:00.9  4:40/K
14:12.3  4:44/K
14:15.1  4:45/K
14:18.2  4:46/K
14:19.3  4:46/K
14:21.2  4:47/K
14:24.1  4:48/K
14:29.3  4:50/K
14:32.4  4:51/K
14:341  4:51/K
14:39.2  4:53/K
14:39.9  4:53/K
14:40.2  4:53/K
14:447  4:55/K
14:45.1  4:55/K
14:52.3 4:57/K
14:53.5  4:58/K
14:57.3  4:59/K
15:03.0 5:01/K
15:09.9 5:03/K
15:21.3 5:07/K
15:22.3 5:07/K
15:22.9 5:08/K
15:33.3 5:11/K
15:36.4 5:12/K
15:39.8 5:13/K
15:40.4 5:13/K
15:44.0 5:15/K
15:45.3 5:15/K
15:57.7 5:19/K
16:18.5 5:26/K
16:29.3  5:30/K
16:39.4 5:33/K
17:25.0 5:48/K
17:34.9 5:52/K
18:12.9 6:04/K
18:39.5 6:13/K
19:22.9 6:28/K
21:57.1  T7:19/K

09/30/2023 04:40:40



Race Date

September 30, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Davies
Team Score (places): 45

3187 Luka Rout

3183 Chance Johnson
3186 Owen Pfeifer
3191 Keagan Thomson
3185 Peyton Ochsner
3189 Ray Sjule

3184 Tyler Menke
3190 Brody Steckler
3182 Jack Fosberg
3180 Spencer Berney

© o0 ~NOOOTh~ WNPE

=Y
o

Team - MS_Horizon
Team Score (places): 56

3855 Mason Hoskins
3854 Hayden Anderson
3856 Archer Mollman
3857 Quinn Neset
3858 Devin Reis

a s~ wWwN PP

Team - Williston
Team Score (places): 86

4305 Liam Kolness
4303 Branson Gustafson
4300 Cameron Church
4299 Kaiden Adkins
4301 Jackson Davis
4307 Diego Vizcaya
4304 Sawyer Hart
4302 Nolan Gorder
4306 Brandon Staloch

© o0 ~NOO O~ WNPE

Team - Red River
Team Score (places): 116

4000 Isaac Dafoe

4002 Zac Johnson

4005 Caleb Zerr

4003 Oscar Pruitt

3998 Kadyn Balkowitsch
4001 Beckett Eickenbrock
4004 Elliott Quinn

N o o WN P

ND XC Border Battle
Final Team Results

Boys

8th Boys 3K - 3K Split
Class - T Teams

Overal
Place

o ~N o1 b~

21
(24)
(38)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

10
12
13
19

9
14
17
18
28
(44)
(46)
More Than 7
More Than 7

25
26
27
37
(40)
(43)
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

16
24
45

(69)

(107)

Finish Position

2
12
24
37
56

Finish Position

23
40
58
86

(130)

(176)

Finish Position

26
52
79

116

(156)

(199)

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

-1
Average Time: 10:46.1

10:30.5 10:30.5 0:00.0
10:32.4 21:02.9 0:00.0
10:42.6 31:45.6 0:00.0
10:45.6 42:31.3 0:00.0
11:19.6 53:50.9 0:00.0
11:24.9  1:05:15.9 0:00.0
12:06.8 1:17:22.7 0:00.0
12:41.3  1:30:04.1 0:00.0
14:15.1  1:44:19.3 0:00.0
19:22.9  2:03:42.2 0:00.0

2
Average Time: 10:51.7

10:22.8 10:22.8 0:00.0
10:51.9 21:14.7 0:00.0
10:53.7 32:08.5 0:00.0
10:56.1 43:04.6 0:00.0
11:14.1 54:18.8 0:00.0

3
Average Time: 11:09.4

10:50.0 10:50.0 0:00.0
10:56.3 21:46.4 0:00.0
11:10.1 32:56.6 0:00.0
11:10.5 44:07.2 0:00.0
11:40.2 55:47.4 0:00.0
12:30.3  1:08:17.7 0:00.0
12:36.3  1:20:54.1 0:00.0
12:36.9 1:33:31.1 0:00.0
13:34.7  1:47:05.8 0:00.0

4
Average Time: 11:24.1

10:15.4 10:15.4 0:00.0
11:28.4 21:43.8 0:00.0
11:30.8 33:14.7 0:00.0
11:40.0 44:54.8 0:00.0
12:05.9 57:00.8 0:00.0
12:13.0 1:09:13.8 0:00.0
12:28.7  1:21:42.6 0:00.0

09/30/2023 04:40:43



ND XC Border Battle

Race Date
September 30, 2023 Final Team Results
Boys
8th Boys 3K - 3K Split
Class - T Teams
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Red River Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 116 Average Time: 11:24.1

8 3999 Michael Callahan More Than 7 15:57.7 1:37:40.3 0:00.0
Team - Shanley Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 124 Average Time: 11:30.6

1 4103 Peter Shorma 11 11 10:52.7 10:52.7 0:00.0
2 4100 Cole Foerster 15 26 10:59.9 21:52.6 0:00.0
3 4099 Kemper Edwards 23 49 11:21.2 33:13.9 0:00.0
4 4102 Thomas Plant 30 79 11:45.2 44:59.2 0:00.0
5 4097 Taylan Costello 45 124 12:33.8 57:33.1 0:00.0
6 4098 Joey DeCock (53) (177) 13:31.8  1:11:04.9 0:00.0
7 4101 Alec Hamm (55) (232) 13:46.0 1:24:51.0 0:00.0
Team - Detroit Lakes Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 133 Average Time: 11:38.3

1 1044 Connor Malecka 3 3 10:25.0 10:25.0 0:00.0
2 1039 Andrew Barberg 16 19 11:05.0 21:30.0 0:00.0
3 1041 Levi Hogarth 29 48 11:43.9 33:14.0 0:00.0
4 1046 Gage Weber 36 84 12:05.4 45:19.4 0:00.0
5 1045 Emmett Steuwe 49 133 12:52.2 58:11.7 0:00.0
6 1040 Mox Erickson (56) (189) 13:52.0 1:12:03.7 0:00.0
7 1043 Tyler Longfield (60) (249) 14:32.4  1:26:36.2 0:00.0
8 1042 Zander Isakson More Than 7 15:09.9 1:41:46.2 0:00.0
Team - Wadena-Deer Creek Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 172 Average Time: 12:20.1

1 1464 Brennan Simmons 6 6 10:38.6 10:38.6 0:00.0
2 1457 Carsen Sweeney 32 38 11:51.3 22:30.0 0:00.0
3 1454 Lane Kaufman 33 71 11:59.2 34:29.2 0:00.0
4 1456 Jack Halverson-Bucholz 39 110 12:08.5 46:37.7 0:00.0
5 1455 Levi Nelson 62 172 15:03.0 1:01:40.8 0:00.0
Team - Moorhead Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 218 Average Time: 12:41.1

1 1330 Kade Polomny 22 22 11:19.8 11:19.8 0:00.0
2 1328 Evan Miller 42 64 12:27.9 23:47.8 0:00.0
3 1325 Griffin Jackson 48 112 12:50.6 36:38.4 0:00.0
4 1321 Ethan Bjorkman 52 164 13:14.2 49:52.6 0:00.0
5 1331 Keegan Rausch 54 218 13:33.1  1:03:25.7 0:00.0
6 1334 Dylan Wiesner (58) (276) 14:19.3  1:17:45.1 0:00.0
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ND XC Border Battle
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 30, 2023

Boys
8th Boys 3K - 3K Split
Class - T Teams

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Moorhead Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 218 Average Time: 12:41.1
7 1319 Moussa Al Mandalawi (61) (337) 14:39.9 1:32:25.0 0:00.0
8 1322 Rowan Cantone More Than 7 14:53.5 1:47:18.6 0:00.0
9 1329 Cooper Nelson More Than 7 15:22.9  2:02:41.5 0:00.0
10 1326 Stephen Kirugu More Than 7 16:18.5  2:19:00.0 0:00.0
11 1320 Mason Beavers More Than 7 16:29.3 2:35:29.3 0:00.0
12 1323 Samuel Dehmer More Than 7 17:34.9 2:53:04.3 0:00.0

Team - Des-Lacs Burlington/Lewis and Clark
Team Score (places): 238

Finish Position

- 9

Average Time: 13:20.8

1 3235 Cale Roedocker 31 31 11:50.1 11:50.1 0:00.0
2 3234 Owen Hanson 35 66 12:04.2 23:54.3 0:00.0
3 3237 Maverick Trowbridge 50 116 12:55.4 36:49.8 0:00.0
4 3238 Bodhi Turk-Bly 59 175 14:21.2 51:11.0 0:00.0
5 3232 Luke Carstens 63 238 15:33.3  1:06:44.4 0:00.0
6 3239 Jayden Wiltse (66) (304) 15:45.3  1:22:29.7 0:00.0
Team - Killdeer Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 251 Average Time: 13:41.1

1 3606 Weston Bohner 34 34 12:02.1 12:02.1 0:00.0
2 3605 Ritz Barcena 41 75 12:14.3 24:16.5 0:00.0
3 3607 Holden Hausauer 47 122 12:48.8 37:05.3 0:00.0
4 3609 Vade Samms 64 186 15:39.8 52:45.2 0:00.0
5 3608 Jayden Kuntz 65 251 15:40.4  1:08:25.7 0:00.0
6 3610 Matthew Schaper (67) (318) 17:25.0  1:25:50.7 0:00.0
Team - Fargo South Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 265 Average Time: 15:04.0

1 3393 Mason Roehl 20 20 11:15.9 11:15.9 0:00.0
2 3391 Teagan Peterson 51 71 13:10.8 24:26.7 0:00.0
3 3389 August Dahlen 57 128 14:00.9 38:27.6 0:00.0
4 3390 Rhett Motschenbacher 68 196 18:12.9 56:40.6 0:00.0
5 3392 Seth Roberg 69 265 18:39.5  1:15:20.1 0:00.0
Team - Ottertail Central Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 1384 Oliver Heggem Less Than 5 14:12.3 14:12.3 0:00.0
2 1385 Ethan Sanju Less Than 5 14:39.2 28:51.6 0:00.0
3 1386 Benji Sanmoogan Less Than 5 15:22.3 44:13.9 0:00.0
4 1387 Nathan Sanmoogan Less Than 5 21:57.1 1:06:11.1 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 30, 2023

ND XC Border Battle

Final Team Results

Boys

8th Boys 3K - 3K Split

Bib No Name

Team - Horace
Team Score (places): Inc.

3546 Guthrie Sappington
3544 Benson Delahoyde
3547 Zevon Sappington
3545 Aidan Hennings

A WDNPF

Team - MS_Jim Hill
Team Score (places): Inc.

3864 Bruce Jarvis
3867 Kade Reister
3866 Talmage Pehrson
3865 Myles Mittleider

A WDNPF

Team - MS_Ramstad
Team Score (places): Inc.

3882 Tanner Jensen
3886 Grey Ulrickson
3884 Nicholas Debowey
3885 Wesley Hoadley

A WDNPF

Team - Red Lake County
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1409 Alex Bramer
2 1410 Parker Klasen
3 1411 Owen O'Neill

Team - Fargo North
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3341 Tristen Oelke
2 3342 lIsaac Syverson
3 3340 Evan Jensrud

Team - Grand Forks Central
Team Score (places): Inc.

3437 Ethan Waddle
3435 Skyler Kowalczik

1
2
3 3434 Ethan Hogberg

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Class - T Teams
Overal
Place

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o1 o1 o1 Ol

Finish Position

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o1 o1 o1 Ol

Finish Position

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o1 o1 o1 Ol

Finish Position

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

(3]

Finish Position

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

(3]

Finish Position

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

(€31

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back
- Inc.
Average Time:
12:40.8 12:40.8 0:00.0
12:46.2 25:27.0 0:00.0
12:48.5 38:15.5 0:00.0
12:55.3 51:10.9 0:00.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
11:10.8 11:10.8 0:00.0
11:22.8 22:33.7 0:00.0
11:36.5 34:10.2 0:00.0
12:44.2 46:54.4 0:00.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
12:32.6 12:32.6 0:00.0
12:34.3 25:06.9 0:00.0
13:15.9 38:22.9 0:00.0
13:24.5 51:47.4 0:00.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
13:29.6 13:29.6 0:00.0
13:50.9 27:20.5 0:00.0
15:36.4 42:57.0 0:00.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
14:18.2 14:18.2 0:00.0
14:24.1 28:42.3 0:00.0
15:21.3 44:03.7 0:00.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
14:57.3 14:57.3 0:00.0
15:44.0 30:41.3 0:00.0
16:39.4 47:20.8 0:00.0

09/30/2023 04:40:44



Race Date
September 30, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Pembina County North

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3957 Zander Duerre
2 3959 Dylan Stobie
3 3958 Fletcher Kemp

Team - Bagley/Fosston
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1015 Easton Gilbertson
2 1016 lzack Girtz

Team - Warroad
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1485 Owen Larson
2 1484 Ayden Hess

Team - Griggs Midkota
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3469 Cain Johnson
2 3468 Finn Barlow

Team - May-Port CG
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3774 Bricker Johnson
2 3773 Jackson Craig

Team - MS_Cheney
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3847 Brighter Knudson
2 3846 Brenden Gruby

Team - MS_Liberty
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3879 Hudson Saville
2 3878 Bentley Houska

Team - New Town
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3904 Kane Driver

ND XC Border Battle
Final Team Results

Boys

8th Boys 3K - 3K Split
Class - T Teams

Overal
Place

Less Than 5
Less Than
Less Than 5

(3]

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- Inc.
Average Time:

12:17.3 12:17.3
13:27.1 25:44.4
14:45.1 40:29.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

12:57.0
14:29.3

12:57.0
27:26.4

- Inc.
Average Time:

11:43.8
12:20.0

11:43.8
24:03.9

- Inc.
Average Time:

13:24.4
14:44.7

13:24.4
28:09.2

- Inc.
Average Time:

11:55.9
11:57.1

11:55.9
23:53.1

- Inc.
Average Time:

14:34.1
14:40.2

14:34.1
29:14.4

- Inc.
Average Time:

12:23.2
14:52.3

12:23.2
27:15.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

12:26.5 12:26.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0

09/30/2023 04:40:44



Race Date
September 30, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - New Town
Team Score (places): Inc.

2 3905 Tracy Lyson

Team - Milbank
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5053 Franco Flores
2 5052 Armando Chan

Team - Ada-Borup-West
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1004 Daniel Babolian

Team - East Grand Forks
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1085 Bauer Walter

Team - Lakeview
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1243 Trey Justesen

Team - West Central Area
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1523 Reilly Mulroy

Team - Beulah
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3012 Owen Ziman

Team - Bishop Ryan
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3026 Caleb Haverstock

Team - Bottineau
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3080 Mason Lauckner

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

ND XC Border Battle
Final Team Results

Boys

8th Boys 3K - 3K Split
Class - T Teams

Overal
Place

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

Less Than

Less Than

Less Than

Less Than

Less Than

Less Than

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

- Inc.
Average Time:

12:37.0 25:03.6 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

12:50.3 12:50.3 0:00.0
13:01.9 25:52.3 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

12:12.8 12:12.8 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

11:52.4 11:52.4 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

12:31.9 12:31.9 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

13:52.5 13:52.5 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

11:46.0 11:46.0 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

13:21.8 13:21.8 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

11:33.2 11:33.2 0:00.0

09/30/2023 04:40:44



Race Date
September 30, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Devils Lake
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3279 Kameron Kraft

Team - Kindred
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3639 Kaden Safe

Team - Langdon Area/Edmore/Munich

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3668 Ryder Moser

Team - Lisbon
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3722 Micah Froemke

Team - Rugby
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 4057 Sawyer Brossart

Team - Aberdeen Roncalli
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5011 Ethan Gonsor

Team - Tri-State
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5105 Dayton Sando

Team - Frazee
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1537 Talon Hoverson
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ND XC Border Battle
Final Team Results

Boys
8th Boys 3K - 3K Split

Class - T Teams
Overal Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 11:36.8 11:36.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 10:35.7 10:35.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 13:46.3 13:46.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 13:18.3 13:18.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 12:22.9 12:22.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 13:51.5 13:51.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 13:29.0 13:29.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 12:33.2 12:33.2

Time
Back

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

09/30/2023 04:40:44



